
Alencure Biotech Pvt. Ltd.
Healthy Formulations...



BRAND NAME PACKING MRP TAXCOMPOSITIONS

10*10 StripAlencef-100 12%950.00Cefixime Trihydrate 100 mg

10*10 StripAlencef-50 12%470.00Cefixime Trihydrate 50 mg

10*10 Alu-2Alencef-200 12%1 .00071Cefixime Trihydrate 200 mg

10*10 Alu-2Alencef-LB 12%1450.00Cefixime 200mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60000 Million Spores

12%10*1*6 Alu-2Alencef-CV 1860.00Cefixime 200 mg + Clavulanic  Acid 125 mg

10*1*10 Alu-2Alencef-AZ 12%2400.00Cefixime 200 mg + Azithromycin 250 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 million 

12%10*1*10 Alu-2Alencef-DL 2450.00Cefixime 200 mg + Dicloxacillin 250 mg

10*10 Alu-2Alencef-O 12%1540.00Cefixime Trihydrate 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg

10*10 Alu-2Alencef-O 12%1980.00Cefixime Trihydrate 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg

10*1*10 Alu-2Alencef-OZ 12%1850.00Cefixime 200 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 million 

10*10 Alu-2Alencef-O KID 12%970.00Cefixime Trihydrate 100 mg + Ofloxacin 100 mg

12%10*10 Alu-2Alenbact-375 4480.00Sultamicillin 375 mg

12%10*1*10 Alu-2Alencef-CV 3500.00Cefixime 200 mg + Clavulanic  Acid 125 mg

Alencef-SL Cefixime 200mg + Sulbactam Sodium 150mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 3500.00 12%

10*10 Alu-2Alenpod-200 12%1900.00Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200 mg 

10*10 StripAlenpod-100 12%1280.00Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg 

10*1*10 Alu-2 Alencit-500 4460.00 12%Citicolin 500 mg

12%10*1*6 StripAlenfaro-200 5100.00Faropenem 200 mg

10*1*10 Alu-2 Alencit-Plus 6490.00 12%Citicolin 500 mg + Piracetam 800 mg

10*1*10 Alu-2 Alencit-Plus 5250.00 12%Citicolin 500 mg + Piracetam 800 mg

12%20*10 BlisterAlenflox-200 1104.00Ofloxacin 200 mg

10*10 StripAlenpod-50 690.00 12%Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg 

20*10 BlisterAlenflox-OZ 1700.00 12%Ofloxacin 200 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg

12%10*1*6 StripAlenfaro-300 7650.00Faropenem 300 mg

12%10*10 BlisterAlendol-100 1250.00Flupirtine 100 mg 

12%10*10 BlisterAlendol-P 1450.00Flupirtine 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

12%3*1*10 Alu-2Alengest-D2 1497.00Dienogest 2 mg

12%20*15 StripAlendyn 840.00

Vitamin A Acetate 10000 IU + Vitamin D3 1000 IU +  Thiamine Mononitrate 10mg +
Riboflavine 10mg + Vitamin B6 3mg + Vitamin B12 15mcg + Nicotinamide 100mg + 
Calcium Pantothenate 16.3mg + Ascorbic Acid 150mg + Vitamin E Acetate 25mg +
Biotin 0.25mg + Tribasic Calcium Phosphate 129mg + Magnesium Oxide Light 60mg +
Ferrous Sulphate, Dried 32.04mg + Manganese Sulphate Monohydrate 2.03mg + 
Phosphorus 25.8mg + Copper Sulphate 3.39mg + Zinc Sulphate 2.2mg +
Sodium Molybdate Dihydrate 0.25mg + Sodium Borate 0.88mg



BRAND NAME PACKING MRP TAXCOMPOSITIONS

12%10*1*10 Alu-2Alenmox-LB 625 3400.00Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg + Lb 60 Million Spores 

12%10*10 Alu-2Alenmyth-LC 1850.00L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 500 mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg

Alenmox-CV 625 10*6 Alu-2 12%1203.00Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 

Alenmox-CV 625 10*10 Alu-2 12%2005.00Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 

Alenmox-CV 375 10*6 Strip 12%900.00Amoxycillin 250 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 

Alenmoxi-400 12%10*1*5 Blister 1500.00Moxifloxacin 400 mg

Alenmoxi-Plus 12%10*1*10 Alu-2 5500.00Cefixime 400 + Moxifloxacin 400 mg

Alenstam-500 12%10*1*10 Blister 1243.00Levetiracetam 500 mg

Alcort-30 10*1*10 Alu-2 3450.00 12%Deflazacort 30 mg

Alencip-250 20*10 Blister 950.00 12%Ciprofloxacin 250 mg 

Alencip-500 20*10 Blister 790.00 12%Ciprofloxacin 500 mg 

Alenev-AM 20*10 Bliter 1100.00 12%Levocetirizine 5 mg + Ambroxal 60 mg 

Alenfer-Forte 10*1*10 Alu-2 2450.00 12%
Ferrous Asparto Glycinate 100 mg + L-methylfolate Calcium 1mg +
Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate 0.5 mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Cholecalciferol 50 mcg

Alenox-P 10*10 Blister 950.00 12%Lornoxicam 8 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

Alcort-6 10*10 Alu-2 940.00 12%Deflazacort 6 mg

Alcort-12 10*1*10 Alu-2 1650.00 12%Deflazacort 12 mg

Alenev-5  10*5*10 Bliter 1900.00 12%Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5 mg 

Alenrox-CV 10*1*10 Alu-2 6990.00 12%Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg

Alenvox-500 20*5 Blister 12%750.00Levofloxacin 500 mg

Alenvox-OZ 10*10 Blister 12%870.00Levofloxacin 250 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg 

Alenrox-250 10*1*6 Alu-2 1750.00 12%Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg

Alenrox-500 10*1*6 Alu-2 2520.00 12%Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg

12%Alenmox-CV 1G 10*1*6 Strip 2040.00Amoxycillin 875 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg

Alenmox-LB 625 10*1*6 Alu-2 12%1600.00Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg + Lb 60 Million Spores 

10*1*6 Alu-2Alenpod-CV 12%1950.00Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg 

10*1*  Alu-210Alenpod-CV 12%3250.00Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg 

10*1*10 Alu-2Alenpod-O 12%2470.00Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg 

12%Alenmox-CV KID 10*10 Alu-2 1090.00Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg 

Alenrox-500 10*1*10 Alu-2 4200.00 12%Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Cinine-D 20*10 Blister 900.00 12%Cinnerzzine 20 mg + Domperidone 15 mg

Brutryp 10*10 Alu-2 1820.00 12%Trypsin 48 mg +  90 mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100 mgBromelain

12%

12%

10*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

Citamark-400

Citamark-800

720.00

1250.00

Piracetam 400 mg

Piracetam 800 mg

12%20*10 BlisterAllancuf-DX 1240.00Dextromehorpan 10 mg + Phenylpherine 5 mg + CPM 2mg

12%10*10 Alu-2Biolen-B 1040.00Biotin 5mg + Folic Acid 5mg

Allancuf-SL 20*10 Strip 1040.00 12%Cetirizine Hcl 5 mg + Salbutamol 2 mg + Ambroxol Hcl 30 mg

Allancuf-M 20*10 Strip 960.00 12%Terbutaline 2.5 mg + Ambroxol 15 mg + Gauiphenesin 50 mg

Bonzex-MR 10*1*10 Alu-2 2500.00 18%
Cissus Quadrangularis 750 mg + Withania Somnifera 100 mg +
Moringa Oleifera 100 + Rose Hip 50 mg

Batlen-8 10*10 Alu-2 420.00 12%Betahistine 8 mg

Alenred-XT 10*1*10 Alu-2 1450.00 12%
Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg +
Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg Zinc Sulphate 22.5 mg

Batlen-16 10*10 Alu-2 690.00 12%Betahistine 16 mg

Bendav-Plus 40*1*1 Blister 680.00 12%Albendazole 400 mg + Ivermectin 6 mg 

Appezyme 10*10 Strip 1220.00 12%Pancreatin 192 mg + Bile Constituents 25 mg + Activated Dimethicon 40 mg

10*10 BlisterAlnatru-UT Plus 1580.00 12%Ofloxacin 200 mg +  Flavoxate 200 mg 

Alnatyp-Forte 10*20 Blister 2500.00 12%Trypsin Chymotrypsin 100000 I.U

Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100 mg +
Serratiopeptidase 15 10*1*10 Blister 2450.00 12%Alnatyp-Plus

10*1*10 BlisterAlnatru-UT 1450.00 12%Flavoxate 200 mg 

Arge-Total
Astaxanthin 8mg + L-Arginine 5mg + Ferrous Gluconate 25mg + 
Lycopene 1mg + Zinc 7.5mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 1.5mg + 
Folic Acid 0.5mg + Selenium 100mcg + Vitamin B12 7.5mg

10*1*10 Alu-2 2000.00 18%

20*10 Alu-2Declan-S Diclofenac Pot. 50 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg 1240.00 12%

Rutoside Trihydrate 100 mg + Trypsin 48mg + Bromeline 90 mg +

Diclofenac Sodium 50 mg
Declan-Forte 10*10 Alu-2 2100.00 12%

20*10 BlisterDeclan-P Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 580.00 12%

20*10 BlisterDeclan-MR Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + PCM 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 mg 1240.00 12%

Diclofenac Pot. 50 mg +  PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg 20*10 BlisterDeclan-SP 2000.00 12%

Diclofenac Pot. 50 mg +  PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg 20*10 BlisterDeclan-SP 1560.00 12%

Doxilamine Succinate 20 mg + Prydoxine Hcl 20 mg + Folic Acid 5 mgDaxlen-B6 10*10 Alu-2 620.00 12%

Declan-M Diclofenac Potassium 50mg + Metaxalone 400mg 10*10 Alu-2 1740.00 12%

Dapalen-10 Dapagliflozin 10 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1390.00 12%

12%10*10 Alu-2Arge-Plus 1480.00Inositol, L-Arginine, Folic Acid, Vit. B12, B6, Selenium With Micronutrients



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Dynozest Dydrogesterone 10mg 10*1*10 Blister 5000.00 12%

12%Gapzil-NT Gabapentin 400 mg + Nortriptyline 10 mcg 10*10 Alu-2 1820.00

Fantofill-Cold
Fexofinadine Hcl 60 mg + Phenylephrine 10 mg +
Paracetamol 325 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg 20*10 Blister 1960.00 12%

Fablen-40 Febuxostat 40 mg 1020.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

Fropreg-NT Nortriptyline 10 mcg + Pregabalin 75 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1850.00 12%

Foxprin-SR Isoxsurprine 40 mg 10*10 Alu-2 750.00 12%

Flyway-10 Flunarazine 10 mg 20*10 Blister 1160.00 12%

Flubond-200 Fluconazole 200 mg (Mono Pack) 40*1*1 Blister 820.00 12%

Flubond-Plus Fluconazole 150 mg + Ivermectin 6 mg 40*1*1 Blister 630.00 12%

Fluzec-150 Fluconazole 150 mg (Mono Pack) 20*1*1 Blister 240.00 12%

Ferlen-XT Ferrous Acorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 5 mg + Zinc 22.5 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1250.00 12%

Fanather-LF Artemether 80 mg + Lumefantrine 480 mg 10*1*6 Alu-2 1460.00 12%

Fablen-80 Febuxostat 80 mg 1250.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

Fantofill-120 Fexofinadine Hcl 120 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 980.00 12%

Fantofill-180 Fexofinadine Hcl 180 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 1650.00 12%

Fantofill-Forte Fexofinadine Hcl 120 mg + Acebrophylline 200 mg + Montelukast 10 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 2380.00 12%

12%10*1*28 BlisterEstodol-E2 2900.00Estradiol Ealerate 2mg

Etoricoxib 90 mg 10*10 Alu-2Etolen-90 1100.00 12%

Etoricoxib 60 mg + Paracetamol 120 mgEtolen-P 1250.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

Etoricoxib 120 mgEtolen-120 1290.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

12%10*10 StripEsolen-40 920.00Esomeprazole 40 mg

Distolen-250 Disulfiram 250 mg 10*10 Alu-2 600.00 12%

12%10*10 Alu-2Edofix-600 2200.00Etodolac 600 mg

12%10*10 Alu-2Edofix-TH 2650.00Etodolac 600 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

Dromin-M Mefenamic Acid  250 mg + Drotaverine  HCl 80 mg 20*10 Blister 1380.00 12%

Etoricoxib 60 mg + Thiocholchicoside 4 mgDetoxib-TH 2300.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

Vitamin E 20 mg + L-Carnitine 5000 mcgEvalen-LC 950.00 12%10*1*10 Alu-2



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Glimpen-MV2 Glimepiride 2mg + Metformin Hcl 500mg + Voglibose 0.3 mg 10*10 Blister 1450.00 12%

Glimpen-MV1 Glimepiride 1mg + Metformin Hcl 500mg + Voglibose 0.3 mg 10*10 Blister 1290.00 12%

Glimpen-MP1 Glimepiride 1mg + Metformin 500mg + Pioglitazone 15mg (SR) 10*15 Blister 1140.00 12%

Glimpen-MP2 Glimepiride 2mg + Metformin 500mg + Pioglitazone 15mg (SR) 10*15 Blister 1260.00 12%

Glimpen-M2 Plus Glimepride 2 mg + Metformin 1000 mg (SR) 10*10 Blister 1370.00 12%

Glimpen-M1 Plus Glimepride 1 mg + Metformin 1000 mg (SR) 10*10 Blister 1280.00 12%

Glimpen-M2 Glimepride 2 mg + Metformin 500 mg (SR) 10*15 Blister 960.00 12%

Glimpen-M1 Glimepride 1 mg + Metformin 500 mg (SR) 10*15 Blister 810.00 12%

Hepzyn-XT 10*1*10 Alu-2
Silymarin, L-Ornithin 140 mg + L-Glutathione N-Acetyl Cysteine 15 mg +
Co-Q10 2.5 mg + Inositol Antioxidants 50 mg & Micronutrients 2800.00 18%

Hptogard 10*1*10 Alu-2L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 150 mg + Pancreatin 100 mg 950.00 12%

Lynzie-600 Linzolid 600 mg 10*1*6 Alu-2 2085.00 12%

Lnsomarc-15 Junior Lansoprazole Orally Disintegrating 15 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 680.00 12%

Lnsomarc-30 Junior Lansoprazole Orally Disintegrating 30 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 1240.00 12%

Luroset-Plus Flunarazine 5 mg + Domperidone 10 mg + Ketorolac 10 mg 20*10 Alu-2 1700.00 12%

Maflen-P Mefenamic Acid 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 20*10 Blister 800.00 12%

Mocast-L Montelukast Sodium 10 mg + Levocetirizine 5 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1500.00 12%

Mocast-L Montelukast Sodium 10 mg + Levocetirizine 5 mg 10*10 Alu-2 950.00 12%

Mocast-FX Montelukast 10 mg + Fexofenadine 120 mg                 1650.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

Mecalen-G Methylcobalamin 500 mcg + Gabapentin 300 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1380.00 12%

Mecalen-1500 Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg 20*10 Alu-2 1680.00 12%

Mecalen-Plus Mecobalamin 1500 mcg + Notriptyline 10 mg + Pregabalin 75 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1850.00 12%

Benfotiamin 100 mg + Mecobalamin 1500 mcg + Prydoxine Hcl 3 mg +
ALA 100 mg +  Folic Acid 1.5 mgMecalen-Forte  10*1*10 Alu-2 2490.00 18%

Maflen-D Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine HCl 0 mg 1 20*10 Blister 600.00 12%

12%10*1*10 Alu-2L-Moate Plus 2450.00

12%10*10 Alu-2Mocast-DL 1650.00Montelukast 10mg + Desloratadine 5mg

Lactigard Lactic acid bacillus 60 million spores 20*10 Alu-2 1880.00 12%

Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + L-Methylfolate 1 mg + 

Myoinositol 1mg + L-Methylfolate Calcium 100mcg +
Vitamin D3 1000 I.U + N Acetylcystene 300mg

Pyridoxal 5’-Phosphate 5 mgL-Moate 10*1*10 Alu-2 1600.00 12%

Ketolen-200 Ketoconazole 200 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 1700.00 12%

Ketadell-10 Ketorolac Tromethamine 10 mg 20*10 Blister 1100.00 12%



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Monace-DT Aceclofenac 100 mg + Drotaverine 80 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1050.00 12%

Mocast-L KID Montelukast Sodium 4 mg + Levocetirizine 2.5 mg 10*10 Alu-2 620.00 12%

12%10*1*10 Alu-2Monace-PTH 4 2450.00Aceclofenac 100mg + Thiocolchicodise 4mg + Paracetamol 325mg

20*10 Blister Monace-P Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 760.00 12%

20*10 Alu-2 Monace-P Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 1160.00 12%

20*10 Blister Monace-SP 10 Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg 1560.00 12%

10*10 Alu-2Monace-SP Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg 1250.00 12%

20*10 Alu-2Monace-SR Aceclofenac 200 mg Sustained Release 1200.00 12%

10*10 Alu-2Monace-SP Aceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg 900.00 12%

20*10 BlisterAceclofenac 100 mg + PCM 325 mg + Chlorozoxazone 250 mgMonace-MR 1600.00 12%

12%10*10 Alu-2Naplox-D 1250.00Naproxen 250mg + Domperidone 10mg

12%30*10 BlisterNumrex-Plus 1860.00Nimesulide 100mg  + Levocetirizine 5mg + Phenylephrine 5mg

12%20*10 BlisterParalen-500 360.00Paracetamol 500 mg

20*10 Blister Numrex-P Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol  325 mg 700.00 12%

20*10 BlisterNumrex-SP Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol  325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg 1580.00 12%

560.0010*10 Alu-2Northiflow Norethisterone 5 mg 12%

Oblyn-100 Acebrophylline 100 mg 10*10 Alu-2 880.00 12%

Oblyn-M Acebrophylline 10 mg + Montelukast 200 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 1650.00 12%

Neucal-500 Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg + Vitamin D3 250 IU  20*15 Blister 1520.00 12%

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg 20*10 Alu-2Pensak-D 1340.00 12%

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg 20*10 Alu-2Pensak-40 1240.00 12%

Nesgon-300 Natural Progesterone 300 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 3890.00 12%

20*10 BlisterParalen-650 Paracetamol 650 mg 440.00 12%

20*10 BlisterParalen-Plus Paracetamol 650 mg + Caffeine 30 mg 920.00 12%

20*10 Blister Numrex-Cold
Nimesulide 100 mg + Cetirizine Dihydrochloride 5 mg +
Phenylephrine Hcl 10 mg + Caffeine 30 mg 1500.00 12%

Msm-Bond Glucosamine 750 mg + Diacerein 50 mg + MSM 250 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1460.00 12%

Monace-TH Aceclofenac 100 mg + Thiocholchicoside  4 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1850.00 12%

Monace-TH 8 Aceclofenac 100 mg + Thiocholchicoside  8 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 2490.00 12%

10*10 Alu-2Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Trypsin Chymotrypsin 50000 A.UMonace-TP 1250.00 12%



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

12%10*10 Alu-2Salfacare 550.00Sulfasalazine 500 mg

12%10*10 Alu-2Salfacare-DS 1450.00Sulfasalazine 1000 mg

12%20*10 StripTelvitac-40 1440.00Telmisartan 40mg

12%20*10 StripTelvitac-AM 1580.00Telmisartan 40mg + Amlodipine 5mg

Serratiopeptidase 10 mg 25*10 Blister 1375.00 12%Stildase-10

Levocetirizine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg + Ambroxol hydrochloride 75mg(SR) 10*10 Alu-2 1450.00 12%Stilcet-AM Plus

Stalen-16 Methylprednisolone 16 mg 10*10 Alu-2 937.00 12%

Stalen-8 Methylprednisolone 8 mg 20*10 Alu-2 1072.00 12%

Stalen-4 Methylprednisolone 4 mg 20*10 Alu-2 1220.00 12%

Sodium Picosulfate 10 mg 20*10 BlisterPikolen 800.00 12%

Carica Papaya Extract 250 mg + Tinospora Cordifolia
Extract 150 mg + Goat Milk Powder 100 mg + Vitamin E 40 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2Platmust 2800.00 18%

Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 10mg  Reblan-D 20*10 Alu-2 1500.00 12%

Reblan-20 Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg 20*10 Alu-2 1340.00 12%

Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg + Ondansetron 4 mg + Dicyclomine 10mg 20*10 StripPensak-Plus 2400.00 12%

Rifaximin 400 mgRexicot-400 10*1*10 Alu-2 3280.00 12%

Rexicot-200 Rifaximin 200 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 1950.00 12%

Ribostem-Plus 20*10 Alu-2 960.00 12%

12%20*15 StripRunvit-C Forte 880.00
Biotin 30 mcg + Elemental Copper 0.9 mg + Elemental Manganese 2 mg + Elemental Selenium 40 mcg +
Elemental Zinc 10 mg + Folic Acid 100 mcg + Vitamin A 600 mcg + Vitamin B1 1mg + Vitamin B12 1mcg +
Vitamin B2 1.1mg + Vitamin B3 12mg + Vitamin B5 5mg + Vitamin B6 2mg + Vitamin C 40mg + Vitamin E 10mg

12%10*1*10 Alu-2Rexicot-550 4350.00Rifaximin 550 mg

Riboflavin 10mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Niacinamide 100 mg +
Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Spores

12%10*10 Alu-2Telvitac-AMH 1200.00Telmisartan 40mg + Amlodipine 5mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg

12%20*10 StripTelvitac-H 1520.00Telmisartan 40mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg

12%10*10 Alu-2Tendodell 2850.00
Rose Hip Extract 250mg + Collagen Peptide 40mg +
Sodium Hyaluronate 30mg + Vitamin C 35mg + Chondroitin 200mg

10*1*10 Alu-2Teneligliptin 20 mg 1210.00 12%Tenliscot-20

10*1*10 Alu-2Teneligliptin 20 mg + Metformin Hydrochloride (SR) 500 mg 1480.00 12%Tenliscot-M

20*1*4 Blister Sildenafil Citrate 100 mg 2200.00 12%Top-Man

12%10*1*7 BlisterTrbisol-500 2450.00Terbinafine Hydrochloride 500 mg

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 150 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 2100.00 05%UDLNN-150

Terbinafine Hydrochloride 250 mg 10*1*7 Blister 1800.00 12%Trbisol-250

12%10*10 Alu-2Top-Man 20 000.00Sildenafil 20mg



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

12%10*10 Alu-2Zithlen-LB 250 1500.00Azithromycin 250mg + LB 60 Million

12%10*10 Alu-2Zithlen-LB 500 3000.00Azithromycin 500mg + LB 60 Million

Azithromycin Anhydrous 500 mg 1116.00 12%10*5 Blister Zithlen-500

Azithromycin Anhydrous 250 mg 700.00 12%10*6 Blister Zithlen-250

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 mg + Silymarin 150 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 3980.00 05%UDLNN-300 Plus

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 mg 10*1*10 Alu-2 3500.00 05%UDLNN-300

12%20*10 BlisterWincofill 1400.00
Paracetamol 500mg + Phenylephrine 5mg +
Caffeine 30mg + Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride 25

12%10*1*15 Alu-2Vidafix-M 1450.00Vildagliptin 50mg + Metformin Hcl 500mg

12%10*1*15 Alu-2Vidafix-M 1000 1850.00Vildagliptin 50mg + Metformin Hcl 1000mg

12%10*10 BlisterVitsey-C 1500.00Vitamin C 500 mg

Natural Progesterone 200 mg 3100.00 12%10*1*10 Alu-2Z-Preg-200

Paracetamol 650 mg + Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg +
Caffeine 25 mg + Phenylepherine Hcl 5 mg 20*10 Blister 1500.00 12%Wincorex-Plus

Paracetamol 325 mg  + Guaiphensin 100 mg + Bromhexine Hcl 8 mg +
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg + Phenylephrine Hcl 5 mg  20*10 Blister 1640.00 12%Wincorex-Cold

Paracetamol 325 mg  + Phenylephrine  HCl 5 mg  + Cetirizine 5 mg 20*10 Blister 1100.00 12%Wincorex

Ondansetron 8 mg 10*10 Alu-2 850.00 12%Vometon-8

Ondansetron 4 mg 20*10 Strip 1080.00 12%Vometon-4

A

10 x 1 x 6 Tablets

Faropenem Sodium Tablets

Alenfaro-300
Tablets

Alenfaro-30
0

Table
ts

Alenfaro-300 Tablets

Alenfaro-200/300

Alen
200faro Tablets10 x 1 x 6 Tablets

(Strip Packing)

Faropenem Sodium Tablets

Alen 200faro 
Tablets

10 x 1 x 6 Tablets
(Strip Packing)

Faropenem Sodium Tablets

Alen200 faro Tablets

Composition : Faropenem Sodium 200/300 mg Tablets

Packing  : 10x1x6 Strip

MRP : 5100/7650 Per Box



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Capsules

Lactic Acid Bacillus 50x10 million spores + Nicotinamide 50 mg + Folic Acid 1500 mcg +
Pyridoxine HCl 3 mg + Zinc 15 mg + Cyanocobalamin 10 mcg +
Calcium Pantothenate 20 mg + Biotin 100 mcg

Lactigard-Plus 1500.00 12%20*10 Strip

Amoxycillin 500 mg

Amoxycillin 250 mg + Cloxacillian 250 mg + Lb 2.5 mg

1312.00

1250.00

12%

12%

20*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

Amoxycillin 250 mg + Lactobacillusb 1.66 Million Spores 1040.00 12%20*10 Blister

Carbonyl Iron 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5  mg + Zinc Sul. 61.8 mg    1380.00 12%20*15 Blister

Esomprazole Sodium 40 mg + Levosulpiride 75 mg 1950.00 12%10*10 Alu-2

Doxycycline 100 mg + Lb 2.5 Million Spores 850.00 12%10*10 Blister

Itraconazole 200 mg 3200.00 12%10*1*10 Blister

Itraconazole 100 mg 880.00 12%10*1*4 Alu-2

Prebiotic & Probiotic 850.00 18%10*10 Alu-2

Alenmox-500

Alenmox-CX

Alenmox-250

Ferlen-Z

Esolen-LSR

Daxlen-LB

Candibolt-200

Candibolt-100

Biolen

Vitamin B Complex Capsules 1040.00 12%20*10 BlisterAlenplex

Orlistat 120 mg 3950.00 12%10*1*10 Alu-2Alenstat-120

Itraconazole 100 mg 2200.00 12%10*1*10 BlisterCandibolt-100

Itraconazole 200 mg 1280.00 12%10*1*4 Alu-2Candibolt-200

Esomprazole Sodium 40 mg + Domperidone 30mg 1100.00 12%10*10 Alu-2Esolen-DSR

Liv-15 DS Liver Capsules (Double Strength) 10*1*10 Blister 1500.00 18%

Lactigard-Total
Levo Glutamide 200mg + 2-Amino Ethane Sulphonic Acid 250mg +
Riboflavine 5mg + Thiamine 5mg + Pyridoxine 5mg + Cyanocobalamin 5mcg

10*10 Blister 1000.00 18%

Reblan-DSR Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg  10*10  Alu-2 12%1200.00

Reblan-DSR Rabeprazole sodium 20mg + Domperidone 30mg  10*10  Alu-2 12%900.00

Pantoprazole 40 mg + Levosulpiride 75 mg  12%Pensak-LSR 1950.0010*10 Alu-2

Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg  10*10 Alu-2 12%Pensak-DSR 1250.00

Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg  10*10 Alu-2 12%Pensak-DSR 900.00

Omeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg 20*15 StripOmalen-D 12%1449.00

Omeprazole 20 mg 20*15 StripOmalen-20 12%753.00

10*10 Alu-2Monace-R Aceclofenac 200 mg + Rabeprazole 20 mg 12%900.00

Methylcobalamin 750 mcg + Pregabalin 75 mg Mecalen-P 12%10*10 Alu-2 1280.00

Mecobalamin 1500 mcg + ALA 100mg + Thiamine Mononitrate 10mg +
Pyridoxine Hcl 3 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg Mecalen-OD 10*10 Alu-2 12%1450.00



COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAXBRAND NAME

Capsules

Reblan-LSR Rabeprazole sodium 20 mg + Levosulpiride 75mg 12%2500.00

Reblan-LSR Rabeprazole sodium 20 mg + Levosulpiride 75mg 12%1650.00

1600.00 12%Sidostat-4 Silodosin 4 mg

2550.00 12%Stepclin Clindamycin 300 mg

2850.00 12%Sidostat-8 Silodosin 8 mg

10*10  Alu-2 

10*10  Alu-2 

10*10 Strip

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Strip

Reblan-IT Rabeprazole sodium 20 mg + Itopride 150 mg 12%1520.0010*10  Alu-2 

Softgel Capsules

Cissus Quadrangularis L 500 mg + Calcium Cabonate 500 mg +
Vitamin D3 400 IU

Bonzex-Jod 750.00 18%30 Cap (Bottle)

Aminogard
Amino Acid with Lycopene 5mg + Natural Extract + Lutein 8mg +
Folic Acid 500 mcg + Multivitamin + Multimineral 1280.00 12%10*1*10 Blister

Canmol-Plus
Camphor 25mg + Chlorothymol 5mg +  Eucalyptol 125mg +
Menthol 55mg + Terpineol 120mg 950.00 18%10*10 Blister

Evalen-E Evening Primrose Oil 1000 mg + Vit E 20 mg 1650.00 18%10*1*10 Blister

Famgest-100 Natural Micronised Progesterone 100 mg 1580.00 12%10*10 Blister

Famgest-200 Natural Micronised Progesterone 200 mg 2850.00 12%10*1*10 Blister

Grape Seed Extracts 10 mg + Lycopene 5000 mcg +

Lutein 8 % 2000 mcg + Betacarotene 750 mcg + Antioxidant
Lycone-Plus 1260.00 18%10*10 Blister

Fish Oil (Omega 3 Fatty Acid) 1000 mg,
Eiscospentaenoic acid 180 mg + Docosahexaenoic Acid 120 mg

Megahigh-300 1450.00 18%10*1*10 Blister

Alpha Linolenic acid (Omega 3) 55 mg + Linolenic Acid
(Omega 6) 15 mg + Oleic Acid (Omega 9) 20mg + Linseed Oil 125 mg +
Vitamin D3 400 IU + Boron 75 mcg + Calcium 68 mcg +  Copper
Sulphate 1 mg + Manganese Sulphate 1.25 + Chondroitin
Sulphate 70 mg + Glucosamine Sulphate 170 mg + MSM 70 mg

MSM-BOND 1420.00 18%10*1*10 Blister

Omega-3 + Omega-6 + Omega-9 + Fatty Acid Flax Seed 500 mgMegahigh-3G 1240.00 18%10*1*10 Blister

Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Citrate 425 mg +
Zinc Monohydrate 20 mg + Magnesium 40 mg 10*10 Blister 12%950.00Neucal-CT

10*1*4 BlisterCholecalciferol  60,000 IU 12%1250.00Neucal-D3

Neucal-Max

Eicosapentaenoic Acid 180mg + Docosahexaenoic Acid 120mg +

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Calcitriol 0.025mcg + 

Calcium Carbonate 500mg + Boron 1.5mg + Folic Acid 400mcg
10*1*10 Blister 3500.00 12%

Calcium Carbonate 250 mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg +

Vitamin K27 45 mcg + Mecobalamin 750 mcg +

Magnesium Oxide 50 mg + Elemental Boron 1.5 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg
10*1*10 Blister 12%2050.00Neucal-K27

Co-Q10 100mg + L-Arginine 100 mg + Omega 3 Fatty Acid 500 mg +

EPA 90 mg + DHA 60 mg + Selenium Dioxide 70 mcg
3*1*10 Blister 18%1170.00Plan-Q

Codgest Evening Primrose Oil 500mg + Cod Liver Oil 300mg 10*1*10 Blister 2080.00 12%

Istowill-20 Isotretinoin 20 mg 1820.00 12%10*1*10 Blister



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Alenpod-CV Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg + Clavulanic Acid 31.25 mg 30 ml.(With WFI 145.00 12%

Alenpod-100 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg 30 ml.(With WFI 148.00 12%

30 ml.(With WFI)Cefixime Trihydrate 50 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Sproes 94.00 12%Alencef-LB 50

Cefuroxime 125 mg 30 ml.(With WFI) 190.00 12%Alenrox-125

30 ml.(With WFI)Cefixime Trihydrate 50 mg 48.72 12%Alencef-50 

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg 30 ml.(With WFI) 88.00 12%Alenpod-50

Cefixime 50 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg 30 ml.(With WFI) 115.00 12%Alencef-O

30 ml.(With WFI)Cefixime 50 mg + Clavulanic Acid 31.25 mg/5 ml 98.00 12%Alencef-CV

30 ml.(With WFI)Cefixime Trihydrate 100 mg 72.24 12%Alencef-100

Cefixime Trihydrate 100 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Sproes 30 ml.(With WFI) 128.00 12%Alencef-LB 100

12%30 ml.(With WFI)Alencef-CV DDS 145.00Cefixime 50 mg + Clavulanic Acid 62.5 mg

12%30 ml.(With WFI)Alenlexin-250 110.00Cephalexin 250 mg

Ginkgo Biloba 10 mg + Lutein 250 mcg + Biotin 30 mcg + Folic
Acid 160 mcg + Essential Amina Acids +  Vitamins + Minerals + Trace
Elementals Ginseng 42.50 mg + Green Tea Extract 10 mg + Grape
Seed Extract 15 mg + Zinc Oxide 10.80 mg + 
Methylcobalamin 500 mcg + Omega 3 Fatty Acids +

10*1*10 Blister 18%2080.00

Ginseng 42.5 mg + Green Tea Extract 10 mg + Grape Seed  Extract 15 mg +
Ginkgo Biloba 10 mg + Lycopene 2.5 + Garcinia Combogia 5 mg +
Biotin 30 mcg + Folic Acid 50 mcg + Lutein 250 mcg + 
Methylcobalamin 500 mcg + Omega 3 Fatty Acids +
Essential Amina Acids + Ginger 2 mg + Guggul + Vitamins + Minerals +
Trace Elementals, Benfotiamine 1.5 mg + Calcium 5 mg

Ginseng 90 mg + Gingko Biloba 120 mg + Green Tea Extract 25 mg +
Lycopene 1000 mcg + Folic Acid 150 mcg + Nicotinamide 5 mg +
Zinc Oxide 10 mg + Multivitamins, Multiminerals & Antioxdants

L-Arginine 750 mg + Sildenafil 25 mg

10*1*10 Blister

10*1*10 Blister

18%

18%

1420.00

1450.00

10*1*10 Blister 18%2500.00

Runvit-4G

Runvit-Plus

Sildogine

Runvit-7G

Softgel Capsules

Dry Syrup

Evening Primrose Oil 250 mg, L-Carnitine L-Tartrate 15 mg,
Ginkgo Biloba Extract 120mg, Green Tea Extract 20 mg,
Antioxidants, Vitamins, Minerals & Trace Elements

30 Cap (Softgel) 18%540.00Runvit-ACT Womens

Ginseng 90 mg + Nicotinamide 5 mg + D-Pantothenate Calicium 5 mg +
Folic acid 150 mcg + Copper Suphate 0.5 mg +
Manganese Sulphate 0.5 mg + Zinc 10 mg
Multivitamin + Multiminerals +  Antioxidants

10*10 Blister 18%950.00Runvit-G

Ginseng Extract 90mg + Ginkgo Biloba Extract 120mg + Green Tea Extract 5mg +
Garlic Extract 5mg + Grape Seed Extract 10mg + Ginger Extract 5mg +
Green Coffee Extract 5mg + Guggal 10mg + Gylcyrrhiza Glabra Extract 10mg +
Citrus Bioflavonoids 150mg + Lutein 250 mcg + Mixed Carotenoids 11.33mg +
Piprtine 15mg + Wheat Germ Oil 25mg + Essential Fatty Acids +
Vitamins + Minerals & Trace Elements

30 Cap (Bottle) 18%585.00Runvit-ACT Mens

Stepclin-CL Clindamycin 100mg + Clotrimazole 200mg 10*1*10 Blister 1200.00 12%



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Lynzie-DS Linzolid 100 mg 30 ml.(With WFI 120.00 12%

Alenmox-CV Amoxycillin 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg 30 ml.(With WFI 59.00 12%

Amoxycillin 400mg + Clavulanic Acid 57mg 30 ml.(With WFI 145.00 12%Alenmox-CV DDS

Alenmox-LB 228.5
Amoxycillin 200mg + Potassium Clavulanic 28.5 +
Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Sproes

30 ml.(With WFI 110.00 12%

12%30 ml.(With WFIAlenmox-CV 228.5 60.48Amoxycillin 200mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg (Glass Bottle)

12%30 ml.(With WFIAlenpod-CV DDS 230.00Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg + Clavulanic Acid 62.5 mg

Dry Syrup

Syrup

Alcort-6 30 ml.Deflazacort 6 mg 60.00 12%

Allancuf-LS Levosalbutamol 1mg + Ambroxol 30 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg 100 ml. 104.00 12%

Allancuf-M
Terbutaline 1.25 mg + Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg +

Menthol 1.5 mg 
100 ml. 83.00 12%

Allancuf-AM 100 ml. 95.00 12%
Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + Ambroxol 15mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg +
Menthol 1 mg

Allancuf-CD Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10 mg + CPM 4 mg 100 ml. 84.00 12%

Allancuf-DX Dextromethorphan  10 mg + CPM 2 mg + Phenylephrine 5 mg 100 ml. 85.00 12%

Allancuf-DX Dextromethorphan  10 mg + CPM 2 mg + Phenylephrine 5 mg 60 ml. 62.00 12%

Alinate-KID 100 ml.Sucralfate 1 gm 115.00 12%

12%300 mlActvnes-Pro 185.00Protein + Iron + Calcium + Multivitamin + Multiminerals

Alinate-1 200 ml.Sucralfate 1 gm 200.00 12%

Alinate-O 200 ml.Sucralfate 1 gm + Oxetacaine 20 mg 250.00 12%

12%170 mlAlinate-Plus 150.00Sodium Picosulfate 3.33mg + Liquid Paraffin 1.25ml + Milk Of Magnesia 3.75 ml

12%300 mlAlendine 215.00

Iodised Peptone 0322 mg + Magnesium Chloride 6.67 mg + Manganese
Sulphate 1.33 mg + Sodium Metavanadate 0.22 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10.71mg +
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 0.25 mg + Cyanocobalamin 0.167mcg + Nicotinamide 3.33mg

Alinate-O 100 ml.Sucralfate 1 gm + Oxetacaine 20 mg 120.00 12%

Ofloxacin 50 mgAlenflox-50 60 ml. 44.00 12%

Alenflox-MZS 60ml.Ofloxacin 50 mg + Metronidazole 120 mg + Simethicone 10 mg 55.00 12%

Ofloxacin 100mg + Metronidazole 200mgAlenflox-O2 60 ml 65.00 12%

12%300 mlAlenred-Forte 195.00
Mecobalamin 500mcg + Chochalciferol 200 I.U + L-Lysine 150mg +
Pyridoxine Hcl 3mg + Folic Acid 500mg

12%200 mlAlenliser 215.00
Magnesium Citrate 375mg + Potassium Citrate 1100mg +
Pyridoxine(Vit B6) 20mg

Alenred-Plus Ferrous Ascorbate Folic Acid with Multivitamins & Multiminrals 12%200 ml 188.00



Syrup

BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Paralen-250 Paracetamol 250 mg 60 ml. 35.00 12%

Pikolen Sodium Picosulfate 5 mg 100 ml. 68.00 12%

Racemust Racecadotril 15 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg 30 ml. 72.00 12%

Paralen-125 Paracetamol 125 mg 60 ml. 22.00 12%

Neucal-200 Calcium Carb. 625mg + Magnesium 180mg + Zinc 14 mg + Vit. D3 200 IU 200 ml. 88.00 12%

Neucal-D3 Shot Vitamin D3 Oral Solution 4*5 ml 380.00 12%

Mukant-MPS Magaldrate 400 mg + Simethicone 20 mg 170 ml 78.00 12%

Lycopene 2000 mcg + Niacinamide 25 mg + Folic 100 mcg + Zinc 3 mg +
Multivitamin + Multimineral + Antioxidant

145.00Lycone-Plus 200 ml. 12%

Monace-P Aceclofenac 50 mg + Paracetamol 125 mg 60 ml. 45.00 12%

Mocast-L Montelukast Sodium 4 mg + Levocetirizine 2.5 mg 60 ml. 75.00 12%

 60 ml.
(Double Strength)Maflen-P Mefenamic Acid 100 mg & Paracetamol 250 mg/5ml  58.00 12%

12%10 mlMectiwell 35.00Albendazole 200 mg

300 ml.Hemofill 115.00 12%

Lactulose Solution U.S.P  10 gm

Lactulose Solution U.S.P  10 gm

100 ml.

150 ml.

Loose-UP

Loose-UP

115.00

169.00

12%

12%

Ferric Ammonium Citrate 160mg + Citrate Eq to Elemantal Iron 32.8mg 
Cyanocobalamin 7.5mcg + Folic Acid 0.5 mg + Cupric Sulphate 30mcg

Lactulose Solution U.S.P  10 gm 200 ml.Loose-UP 228.00 12%

Ferlen-XT 200 ml.Ferrous Ascorbate 30 mg + Folic Acid 550 mcg 150.00 12%

Disolen Disodium Hydrogen Citrate 1.25 mg 100 ml. 75.00 12%

Biolen Zinc Gluconate 20 mg 100 ml. 120.00 12%

Appezyme-200 200 ml.Fungal Diastase 50mg + Pepsin 10mg 110.00 18%

Appezyme-100 100 ml. Fungal Diastase 50mg + Pepsin 10mg 60.00 18%

12%225 mlAppezyme-Plus 155.00

Fungal Diastase 50mg + Pepsin 10mg + Vitamin B1 1mg + Vitamin B2 1mg +

Vitamin B6 1mg + Niacinamide 10mg + Manganese Sulphate 1.55mg +

Copper Sulphate 1.25mcg + Zinc Sulphate 12.5mg

12%100 ml.Fillintus 110.00
Ammonium Chloride 60mg + Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2.5mg + 
Dextromethorphan 5mg + Guaifenesin 50mg

Alenvox-OZ 30 mlLevofloxacin 125 mg + Ornidazole 125 mg 60.00 12%

Appedine-200 Cyproheptadine HCl 2 mg + Tricholine Citrate 275 mg 200 ml. 88.00 12%

Nanocolic Alpha Amylase 100mg + Papain 50mg 100 ml 150.00 12%



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Sucrose 4.50 g + Carbohydrates 4.50 g + Cholecalciferol 200 I.U +
Pyridoxine Hcl 1 mg Cynocobalamin 1 mcg + Folic Acid 0.5 mcg +
L-Lysine 30 mg +  Multivitamin + Multimineral in therapeutic dosage

Vometon-Drop

Runvit Drops

Appezyme-Drops

Neucal-D3

Ondansetrons 2 mg  30 ml. 35.05 12%

30 ml. 65.00 18%

Fungal Diastase 33.33 mg + Pepsin (1:3000) 5 mg 30 ml. 65.00 18%

Cholecalciferol 400 IU 30 ml. 85.00 18%

Injectable
Alencure MP-1 Meropenem 1 gm SWFI Vial 1850.00 12%

Alendec-50 Nandrolone Decanoate 50 mg Single Dispo Pack 140.00 12%

Alendec-25 Nandrolone Decanoate 25 mg Single Dispo Pack 95.00 12%

Alenmox-CV Amoxycillin 1000 mg + Clavulanic Acid 200 mg SWFI Vial 133.50 12%

Ginseng Extract 42.5 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 20 mg + Green Tea Extract 10 mg +

Grape Seed Extract 10 mg + Garlic Extract 2 mg + Guggul 5 mg + Glycyrrhiza

Glabra 5 mg + Green Coffee Bean 10 mg + Ginger Root Extract 10 mg +

Lycopene 10% 2000 mcg +  Methylcobalamin 500 mcg + Inositol 10 mg +

Calcium 75 mg + Phosphorus 58 mg + Vitamin C 50 mg + Elemental Zinc 22.5 mg

Runvit-9G 12%300 ml 175.00

Zithlen-200 Azithromycin 200 mg 15 ml. 47.00 12%

Zithlen-100 Azithromycin 100 mg  15 ml. 38.00 12%

Wincorex Paracetamol 250 mg + Phenylephrine Hcl  5 mg + CPM 2 mg 60 ml. 65.00 12%

Syrup

Drops

200 mlRunvit-C 175.00Vitamin C 100 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg

Runvit-A2Z
Vitamin A, E, C, B1, B2, B6, B12, D3, Sodium Selinate 10 mcg + Zinc 1 mg +
Manganese 0.8 mg + Chromium 8 mcg +  Methylcobalamin 100 mcg 200 ml. 95.00

Runvit-L
B-complex Vitamins With Lysine 37.5 mg + Cynocobalamin  2 mcg +
Nicotinamide 15 mg + Pyridoxine hcl 0.75 mg in therapeutic dosage 200 ml. 80.00

Runvit-S     
Silymarin 80% 35 mg + L-Ornithine, L-Aspartate 50 mg Pyridoxine Hcl 1 mg
+ Cynocobalamin 1 mcg + Folic acid 300 mcg + Tricoline Citrate 500 mg 200 ml. 120.00

Runvit-L
B-complex Vitamins With Lysine 37.5 mg + Cynocobalamin  2 mcg +
Nicotinamide 15 mg + Pyridoxine hcl 0.75 mg in therapeutic dosage 100 ml. 60.00

Runvit -200
Cholecalciferol 5 mcg + Pyridoxine Hcl 1 mg + Cynocobalamin 80 mcg +
L-Lysine 30 mg +  Multivitamin + Multimineral in therapeutic dosage 200 ml. 95.00

Runvit-Forte
Methylcobalamin 100 mcg + Zinc 20 mg + Ferric Ammonium 60 mg +
Selenium 60 mcg + Nicotinamide 10 mg + Magnesium + Folic Acid 500 mcg 300 ml. 160.00

Runvit -100
Cholecalciferol 200 I.U + Pyridoxine Hcl 1 mg + Cynocobalamin 1 mcg +
L-Lysine 30 mg + Multivitamin & Multimineral in therapeutic dosage 100 ml. 52.00

12%

18%

12%

18%

12%

18%

18%

18%



Injectable

BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

12%Dispo PackHydepot-250 160.00Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate 250 mg

Mecalen-1500 Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg Single Dispo Pack  68.00 12%

Hydepot-500 Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate 500 mg Single Dispo Pack 230.00 12%

Ferlen-5 Iron Sucrose 5 ml 5 ml. Amp. 260.00 12%

Mecalen-1500 Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg 5*2 ml Amp. 220.00 12%

Fanather α-β Arteether 150 mg  3*2ml. Amp. 240.00 05%

Esolen-IV Esomprazole Sodium 40 mg Vial 85.00 12%

Declan-Fast Diclofenac Sodium 75 mg 10* 1 Amp. 143.00 12%

Cepzone-S 1.5 Sterile Cefoperazone Sodium 1000 mg + Sulbactam Sodium 500 mg Vial 185.00 12%

Ceptrox-TZ Ceftriaxone 1000mg + Tazobactum 1.125 Vial 155.00 12%

Ceptrox-S 1.5 Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000 mg + Sulbactam Sodium 500 mg Vial 130.60 12%

Ceptrox-S 750 Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium 500 mg + Sulbactam Sodium 250 mg Vial 85.00 12%

Ceptrox-S 375 Ceftriaxone Sodium 250 mg + Sulbactam Sodium 125 mg SWFI Vial 40.70 12%

Ceptrox-1GM Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium  1000 mg SWFI Vial 56.60 12%

12%VialDaxlen-100 499.00Doxycycline 100 mg

Ceptrox-500 Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium  500 mg SWFI Vial    45.80 12%

Ceptrox-250 Sterile Ceftriaxone Sodium  250 mg SWFI Vial 25.93 12%

Artame Artesunate 60 mg SWFI Vial 178.00 12%

12%VialAlenrox-1.5 385.00Cefuroxime Sodium 1500 mg

12%VialCefdell-125 49.00Ceftazidime 125 mg

12%VialCefdell-250 71.00Ceftazidime 250 mg

12%VialCefdell-1G 229.00Ceftazidime 1000 mg

12%VialCefdell-TZ 1.125 395.00Ceftazidime 1000 mg + Tazobactam 125 mg 

Mecalen-2500 Methylcobalamin 2500 mcg Single Dispo Pack 75.00 12%

Micacen-500 Amikacin 500 mg Vial 88.00 05%

Mecalen-Plus
Methylcobalamin 1000 mcg + Thiamine Hcl 100 mg + 

Pyridoxine Hcl 100 mg + Nicotinamide 100 mg + D-Panthenol 50 mg
Single Dispo Pack 72.00 12%

Mecalen-Plus
Methylcobalamin 1000 mcg + Thiamine Hcl 100 mg + 

Pyridoxine Hcl 100 mg + Nicotinamide 100 mg D-Panthenol 50 mg
5*2 ml. Amp. 240.00 12%

Cepzone-S 1.5 Sterile Cefoperazone Sodium 1000 mg + Sulbactam Sodium 500 mg Vial 450.00 12%



PACKING MRP TAXBRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS

Injection

Alencure-ORS ORS Orange Flavour 200 ml. 55.00 18%

Racemust-Pro 10*1 gm. 300.00 18%
Lycophilized Saccharomyces Boulardii 2.5 Billion
Lactic Acid Bacillus 100 Million Spores + Racecadotril 10 mg

Racemust Racecadotril 10 mg 10*1 gm. 200.00 18%

Oralen-Z Oral Rehydration Solution 20*4 gm. 230.00 18%

Neucal-D3 Calcium With Vit D3 60000 IU 20*1 gm. 720.00 12%

Enargic Energy Drink Orange Flavour 105 gm. 55.00 18%

Biolen Blend of Natural Pre + Pro Biotic Strain 20*1 gm 250.00 18%

ARGE-9 L-Arginine 61% + Proanthocyanidin 10% with Folic Acid & Zinc 20*5 gm. 760.00 18%

Protein Powder

Build-ON Body Building Powder 300 gm. 520.00 18%

Actvnes-Pro Mom’s Protein Powder (Sugar Free) Chocolate Flavour 200 gm. 350.00 18%

Actvnes-Pro Protein Powder (Sugar Free) Vanilla Flavour 200 gm. 380.00 18%

Actvnes-Pro Protein Powder (Sugar Free) Elaichi Flavour 200 gm. 340.00 18%

Actvnes-Pro Protein Powder (Sugar Free) Chocolate Flavour (Plastic Jar) 200 gm. 230.00 18%

Vometon Ondansetron HCl 2 mg 10*2ml Amp. 122.80 12%

Stalen-80    Methylprednesolone Acetate 80mg Vial 118.00 12%

Reblan-IV Rabeprazole 20 mg SWFI Vial 88.00 12%

Pixocam Piroxicam 20 mg 10*2ml. Vial 450.00 12%

Piplen-TZ Piperacillin 4000 mg + Tazobactum 500 mg Vial 481.00 12%

Piplen-TZ Piperacillin 2000 mg + Tazobactum 500 mg Vial 320.00 12%

Pensak-IV Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg SWFI  Vial 45.00 12%

12%VialZithlen-500 380.00Azithromycin 500 mg (Lyophilized)

Neucal-D3 Cholecalciferol 600000 IU 10*1 ml 420.00 05%

Sachet

Lactigard-U

Lactobacillus reuteri + 2.5 billion cfu + Lactobacillus

rhamnosus 2.5 billion cfu + Hibiscus Extract 100 mg +

Cranberry Extract 300 mg + Cranberry D-Mannose 600 mg

20*5 gm 600.00 12%



Ayurvedic Capsules/Syrup

BRAND NAME MRP TAXCOMPOSITIONS PACKING

Active-Mind Herbal Brain Tonic 200 ml 125.00 12%

Alenpure Herbal Blood Purifier 225 ml. 125.00 12%

Allancuf-H Herbal Cough Syrup With Honey + Tulsi + Vasaka 100 ml. 66.00 12%

Appezyme-H Herbal Enzyme Syrup 225 ml 118.00 12%

Brocken Herbal Stone Crusher 60 Cap (Bottle) 600.00 12%

Brocken Herbal Stone Crusher 200 ml 135.00 12%

Active-Mind Herbal Brain Tonic 300 ml 195.00 12%

Brocken Herbal Stone Crusher 300 ml 210.00 12%

Planveda

Platmust

Neucal-H

Famtone

Glimpen-H

Liv-15

Liv-15 4G

Heamcure

Liv-15

Liv-15

12%450.00

265.00 12%

800.00 12%

185.00 12%

380.00 12%

630.00 12%

194.00 12%

300.00 12%

110.00 12%

64.00 12%

Safed Musli 250mg + Ashwagandha 30mg + Makaradhwaja 5mg + Shilajit 20mg +

Saffron 10mg + Swarnavanga 10mg + Brahmi 20mg + Lauha Bhasma 10mg +

Lakshmana 20mg + Satavari 15mg + Hare 30mg + Vanari Beej 15mg + 

aiphal 15mg + Pipal 15mg + Choti Elaichi 15mg + Abhrak Bhasma 10mg

Herbal Carica Papaya Leaf Extract

Herbal Capsules for Repairing Broken Bones

Herbal Uterine Tonic with Shatavari + Shilajit + Ashoka + Dashmool

Herbal Capsules for Diabetes

Herbal Liver Capsules

Herbal Liver, Alkaliser, Enzyme + Antacid  (Sugar Free)

Herbal Capsules for Piles

Herbal Liver Tonic (Sugar Free)

Herbal Liver Tonic (Sugar Free)

30 Cap

150 ml

60 Cap (Bottle)

300 ml.

60 Cap (Bottle)

60 Cap (Bottle)

225 ml.

30 + 5 Cap (Bottle)

200 ml.

100 ml.

Deep-Come Herbal Pain Relief Oil 60 ml. 78.00 12%

Famtone Herbal Uterine Tonic with Shatavari + Shilajit + Ashoka + Dashmool 200 ml. 120.00 12%

Deep-Come Herbal Capsules for Rheumatism and Body Aches 30 Cap (Bottle) 360.00 12%

Aloevera Juice 12%350.00Aloevera Juice 500 ml

Top-Man 720.00 12%Herbal Capsules for Sex 60 Cap (Bottle)

Ayurvedic Juice

Jamun Karela Juice

Noni Juice

Amla Juice

12%400.00

12%650.00

12%390.00

Jamun Karela Juice

Kivi Juice

Amla Juice

500 ml

500 ml

500 ml



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Eye/Nasal Drops

Wincorex-S Sodium Chloride 0.65% w/v 40.00 12%10 ml Nasal Drop

Wincorex Xylometazoline 0.1% w/v 10 ml Nasal Drop 50.00 12%

Wincorex-P 10 ml Nasal DropXylometazoline 0.05% w/v 38.00 12%

Moxec 70.005 ml. Eye Drop 12%Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/w 

Moxec-KT 5 ml. Eye DropMoxifloxacin 0.5% w/w + Ketorolac 0.5% w/v 80.00 12%

Ketadine-5P

Candibolt-Plus

Etolen

Deep-Come Plus

Deep-Come Gel

Alencure 
Mouth Wash

125.00 12%

88.00 12%

110.00 12%

115.00 12%

95.00 12%

90.00 12%

Ketoconazole Ip 2.00%w/w + Iodochlorhydroxyquinoline IP 1.00%w/w +
Tolnaftate IP 1.00%w/w + Neomycin Sulphate IP Eq To
Neomycin 0.10%w/w + Clobetasol Propionate Ip 0.05%w/w

Ofloxacin 0.75% + Ornidazole 2.0% + Itraconazole 1.0% +
Clobetasole Propionate 0.05% + Methyl Paraben 0.20 % Cream

Etoricoxib 1% + Linseed Oil 3% + Methyl Salicylate 10% +
Benzyl Acohal 1 % + Menthol 5%

Thiocolchicoside 0.125% + Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16 % +
Linseed Oil 3.0% + Methyl Salicylate 10% + Menthol 5%

Diclofenac Sodium 1.0% + Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% +
Oleum Lini 3.0% + Methyl Salicylate 10.0% + Menthol 5.0%

Chlorhexidine Gluconate Solution 0.2% W/v  

15 gm

15 gm

20 gm

15 gm

30 gm

100 ml 

Orlicon 230.00 12%Luliconazole 1 % W/v  Cream 20 gm

Promeg Polyethylene Glycol 400 0.4% w/v +  Propylene Glycol 0.3% w/v 10 ml 465.00 12%

Candibolt-400 2440.00 12%10*1*4 StripItraconazole 400 mg

Fantofill-120 980.00 12%10*1*10 Alu-2 Fexofenadine 120 mg 

40*1*1 Blister 680.00 12%Bendav-Plus Albendazole 400 mg + Ivermectin 6 mg 

10*1*10 Alu-2 1650.00 12%Fantofill-180  Fexofenadine180 mg 

20*10 Blister 1960.00 12%Fantofill-Cold
Fexofenadine Hcl 60 mg + Phenylephrine 10 mg +
Paracetamol 325 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg 

10*1*10 Alu-2 2380.00 12%Fantofill-Forte  Fexofenadine Hcl 120mg + Acebrophylline 200mg + Motelukast 10mg 

20*10 Blister 1100.00 12%Alenev-AM Levocetrizine 5mg + Ambroxol Hydrochlride 60mg

10*5*10 Blister 1900.00 12%Alenev-5  Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5 mg

Abtinmak-20 1680.00 12%20*10 Alu-2Ebastine 20 mg 

Maintains the harmony of life ...

Alencure Dermafine

Tablets



PACKING MRP TAX

Capsules

BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS

10*1*10 Alu-2 2550.00 12%

10*1*10 Blister 1820.00 12%

75.00 12%Vial

175.00 12%120 ml

285.00 12%60 ml

145.00 12%60 ml

179.00 12%60 ml

125.00 12%60 ml

72.00 12%15 ml

70.00 12%100 ml

100 ml 165.00 12%

30 ml 174.00 12%

60 ml 680.00 12%

60 ml 580.00 12%

60 ml 95.00 12%

120 ml 235.00 12%

Stepclin-300

Istowill-20

Sinolite

Glosmark-Face Wash

Glosmark-Lotion

Glosmark

Glosmark-CLT

Glosmark-CLT

Glosderm-B

Aslogen

Innowash

Halosted

Hairfill-Plus

Hairfill

Glosmark-Lotion

Glosmark-Gel

Clindamycin 300 mg

Isotretinoin 20 mg

Triamcinolone Acetonide 40 mg

Neem & Aloevera face wash

Sunscreen Lotion 50 SPF

Acne free face wash

Coal tar 1% w/w + Salicylic Acid 3% w/w

Coal tar 1% w/w + Salicylic Acid 3% w/w

Beclomethasone 0.025% w/v + Clotrimazole 1.00% w/v

Gamma Benzene 0.1% w/v + Cetrimide 1% w/v

Lactic Acid 1.2% w/v (Anti-septic Vaginal Wash)

Halobetasol 0.05% w/v + Salisyclic Acid 3% w/v

Minoxidil 5.00% w/v  + Finasteride 1.00% w/v

Minoxidil 5% w/v

Calamine 8% w/v +Aloevera 10% w/v + Light Liquid Paraffin 10% w/v

Aloevera Gel

Injectable

Lotion/Face Wash

20*1*1 Blister 820.00 12%Flubond-200  Fluconazole 200 mg

40*1*1 Blister 1160.00 12%Flubond-300  Fluconazole 300 mg

40*1*1 Blister 630.00 12%Flubond-Plus  Fluconazole 150 mg + Ivermectin 75 mg 

50*10 Alu-2 2100.00 12%Hydirex-25 Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride 25mg 

10*10 Alu-2 1850.00 12%Hairfill Biotin + Amino Acids + Vitamins + Minerals + Natural Extracts 

10*1*10 Alu-2 1650.00 12%Ketolen-200 Ketoconazole 200mg 

20*10 Alu-2 920.00 12%Lorimark-10 Loratadine 10 mg

20*1*4 Blister 1960.00 12%Mectiwell-12 Ivermectin 12 mg 

10*10 Alu-2 2490.00 12%Stilcet-AM Plus Levocetrizine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg + Ambroxol HCl 75mg

10*1*10 Blister 1350.00 12%Scalvir-400 Acyclovir 400 mg

Capsules



Cream/Tropical

PACKING MRP TAX

75 gm

75 gm

75 gm

75 gm

75 gm

75 gm

132.00

78.00

85.00

80.00

68.00

110.00

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

50 gm

30 gm

10 gm

30 gm

30 gm

85.00

185.00

55.00

175.00

108.00

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

15 gm

15 gm

15 gm

15 gm

15 gm

10 gm

10 gm

138.00

98.00

76.00

128.00

72.00

145.00

250.00

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

75 gm

75 gm

100 gm

175.00

88.00

85.00

12%

12%

12%

100 ml 165.00 12%

75 gm

50 gm

85.00

150.00

12%

12%

75 gm 118.00 12%

BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS

Candibolt

Flubond

Glosmark

Glosmark-ACN

Glosmark-AG

Glosmark-VIT

Itraconazole 1% w/w

Fluconazole 1% w/w

Coal tar 1% w/w + Salicylic Acid 3% w/w

Triclosan + Allantoin + Vit. E and Tea Tree oil Zinc Oxide + Tea Tree Oil +
Wheat Germ Oil + Glycerine 0.5%

Aloevera Extract 4% w/w + Vit. E 0.5% w/w + Glycerine10% w/w

Carcumin,Aloevera,Vit. C , Vit. E ,Glycerin & Liquorice Ext. 

Ketadine

Luligest

Neostil

Setaglit

Trbisol

Ketoconazole 2% w/w

Luliconazole 1% w/w

Neomycin 0.50% + Bacitracin Zinc 250 Units

Setraconazole 2% w/w

Terbinafine 1% w/w

Stepclin-AT

Stepclin-NC

Setigon-M

Trbisol-Plus

Trbisol

Tacwill-0.3

Tacwill-0.1

Clindamycin (1% w/w), Adapalene (0.1% w/w)

Clindamycin (1% w/w), Nicotinamide (4% w/w)

Povidone Iodine 50mg + Metronidazole 10mg + Sucralfate 70mg

Terbinafine 1% w/w + Itraconazole 1% w/w

Terbinafine 1% w/w

Tacrolimus Ointment 0.03% w/w

Tacrolimus Ointment 0.01% w/w

Candibolt

Flubond

Glosderm

Itraconazole 1% w/w

Fluconazole 1% w/w

Clotrimazole 1% w/w

Ketadine Ketoconazole 2% Z.P.T.O

Sectofil

Luligest

Permethrin 5% w/w

Luliconazole 1% w/w

Ketadine Ketoconazole 2% w/w

Shampo

Soap

Dusting Powder



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Sectofil

Stepclin

30 gm

15 gm

Permethrin 5% w/w

Clindamycin 1% w/v

58.00

75.00

Setaglit Sertaconazole Nitrate 2.0% w/w 15 gm 140.00 12%

12%

12%

Luligest

Mupiscot

Luliconazole 1 % W/v 10 gm 152.00 12%

Mupirocin 2% w/w 5 gm 135.00 12%

Orlicon 20 gmLuliconazole 1.0% w/w 230.00 12%

Lobiscan-SL 15 gmClobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w + Salicyclic Acid 6% w/w 75.00 12%

Lobiscan-GM 15 gm
Clobetasol (0.05% w/w) + Neomycin (0.5% w/w) + Miconazole (2% w/w) +
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate (2% w/w) 54.00 12%

Lobiscan-0.05 20 gmClobetasol Propionaten 0.05% w/w 60.00 12%

Kojimark 15 gmKojic Acid 2% + Arbutin 1.5% + OMC 7.5% + Mulberry Extract 1% 160.00 12%

Ketadine-5P 15 gm
Ketoconazole Ip 2.00%w/w + Iodochlorhydroxyquinoline IP 1.00%w/w + Tolnaftate IP 1.00%w/w +
Neomycin Sulphate IP Eq To Neomycin 0.10%w/w + Clobetasol Propionate Ip 0.05%w/w 110.00 12%

Ketadine 20 gmKetoconazole 2% w/w 88.00 12%

Halosted 10 gmHalobetasol 0.05% w/w 78.00 12%

Glosfect 20 gm
Hydroquinone Topical(0.2%) w/w +
Mometasone Topical(0.1%) w/w + Tretinoin Topical(0.025%) w/w 124.00 12%

50 gm 65.00 12%

10 gm 48.00 12%

10 gm 68.00 12%

10 gm 125.00 12%

Glosmark

Glosderm

Fungiwash

Fusiglos-B

Aloevera Cold Cream

Neomycin 0.5% w/w + Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025% w/w +
Clotrimazole 1% w/w

Mometasone Furoate 0.1% w/w + Chlorocresol 0.1 w/w

Fusidic Acid 2% w/w +  Beclomethasone 0.1% w/w

20 gm 110.00

15 gm 185.00

15 gm 115.00

30 gm 95.00

15 gm 88.00

10 gm 98.00

15 ml 85.00

15 ml 138.00

50 ml 58.00

15 ml 184.00

Etolen

Eberlite

Deep-Come Plus

Deep-Come

Candibolt-Plus

Fusiglos

Trbisol

Setaglit

Sectofil

Luligest

Cream/Tropical

Etoricoxib 1% + Linseed Oil 3% + Methyl Salicylate 10% +
Benzyl Acohal 1 % + Menthol 5%

Eberconazole 1% w/w

Thiocolchicoside 0.125% + Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16 % +
Linseed Oil 3.0% + Methyl Salicylate 10% + Menthol 5%

Diclofenac Sodium 1.0% + Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% +
Oleum Lini 3.0% + Methyl Salicylate 10.0% + Menthol 5.0%

Ofloxacin 0.75% w/w + Ornidazole 2.00% w/w + itraconazole 1.00% w/w +
Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% w/w + Methyl Paraben 0.20% w/w

Fusidic Acid 2% w/w

Terbinafine Lotion 1% w/v

Sertaconazole Nitrate 2% W/V

Permethrin Lotion 5% w/v 

Luliconazole  1% w/w

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

Lotion/Face Wash



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Alentrip-25

Alentrip-50

Alenvol-200

Alenvol-300

Alenvol-500

20*10 Blister

20*10 Blister

10*10 Strip

10*10 Strip

10*10 Strip

Amitriptyline 25 mg

Amitriptyline 50 mg

Sodium Valproate 133 mg + Valproic Acid 58 mg
Both Eq. To Sod Valproate 200 mg

Sodium valproate 200 mg + Valproic acid 87mg
Both Eq. To Sod Valproate 300 mg

Sodium Valproate 333 mg + Valproic Acid 145 mg
Both Eq. To Sod Valproate 500 mg

680.00

1220.00

339.00

780.00

990.00

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

Citamarc-800

Citamarc-400

Piracetam 800 mg 

Piracetam 400 mg 

10*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

1250.00

720.00

12%

12%

Pregabalin 75 mg + Nortriptyline 10 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1850.00Fropreg-NT

Fropreg-75 10*10 Alu-2Pregabalin 75 mg (SR) 990.00

Dolixmate-30

Dolixmate-40

Dolixmate-60

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

Duloxetine Hydrochloride 30 mg

Duloxetine Hydrochloride 40 mg

Duloxetine Hydrochloride 60 mg

1150.00

1550.00

1850.00

Dolixmate-20 10*10 Alu-2Duloxetine Hydrochloride 20 mg 990.00

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

Alentrip-10 20*10 BlisterAmitriptyline 10 mg 500.00 12%

Atizovas-1 10*10 Alu-2Etizolam 1 mg 820.00 12%

Atizovas-EC 10

Alenmyth-G

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

Etizolam 0.5 mg + Escitalopram Oxalate 10 mg

Gabapentin 300 mg + Mecobalamin 500 mcg

900.00

1380.00

Atizovas-EC 5 10*10 Alu-2Etizolam 0.5 mg + Escitalopram Oxalate 5 mg 700.00

12%

12%

12%

Migadale-250

Alenstam-500

Alenride-50

Alenride-100

Alencit-500

Alencit-Plus

Alencit-Plus

Atizovas-0.25

Atizovas-0.5

10*10 Blister

20*10 Blister

10*10 Blister

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*1*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

10*10 Alu-2

Levetiracetam 500 mg

Amisulpride 50 mg

Amisulpride 100 mg

Citicoline 500 mg 

Citicoline 500 mg + Piracetam 800 

Citicoline 500 mg + Piracetam 800 

Etizolam 0.25 mg

Etizolam 0.5 mg

1243.00

1480.00

1180.00

4460.00

6490.00

5250.00

290.00

480.00

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%



BRAND NAME COMPOSITIONS PACKING MRP TAX

Fluoxetine 20 mg

Fluoxetine 40 mg

Methycobalamin 750 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg +
Pregabalin 75 mg + Vitamin B6 3 mg +  Folic acid 1.5 mg

20*10 Blister

20*10 Blister

10*1*10 Alu-2

800.00

1180.00

2580.00

Alenflux-20

Alenflux-40

Alenmyth-P Plus

12%

12%

12%

Divalproex 250 mg 10*10 Alu-2 880.00Migadale-250 12%

Divalproex 500 mg 10*10 Alu-2 1150.00Migadale-500 12%

Capsules
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